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212310434001
212310434002
212310434003
212310434004
212310434005
212310434006
212310434007
212310434008
212310434009
212310434010
212310434011
212310434012
212310434013
212310434014
212310434015
212310434016
212310434017
212310434018
212310434019
212310434020
212310434021
212310434022
212310434023
212310434024

إلياس رياض محمد علي
احمد علي طه سعيد

احمد غسان قحطان زيدان
احمد ياسين عادل محمد

جمعة محمد منصور حسن
حسام علي حسين جاسم

حسين حقي اسماعيل حسن
حسين شهاب احمد كريم
حسين عباس علي محمد
حسين علي محمد كاظم

حسين علي مشهدي علي
حسين قصي صالح محمود

ذوالفقار سلام  نعمان خميس
سجاد علي خلف سلطان

عباس حسين هندي جاسم
عباس عمران موسى علي

عبدالرحمن سعد احمد حسين
عبدالله محمد غازي حسن
علي حسين خلف سلطان
علي صدام عويد خفيف
علي علاء  حسين جاسم

علي يوسف سلمان صالح
محمد قصي شجاع ابراهيم
محمد قصي صالح محمود

64
24
72
83
41
54
70
94
51
89
79
93
79
89
68
77
69
57
79
75
73
40
72
72

56
61
36
32
63
37
64
72
50
86
73
83
64
63
58
94
72
55
69
67
50
21
39
53

50
34
24
29
31
21
52
62
35
61
40
64
40
53
54
65
32
52
50
42
54
50
51
42

40
28
29
42
22
26
50
50
40
64
50
64
34
52
62
56
28
37
39
50
26
27
50
60

58
50
55
31
31
34
37
34
36
36
33
59
50
51
54
73
38
50
50
42
50
22
56
50

65
50
65
50
50
26
54
40
39
36
60
56
33
50
54
53
35
50
50
31
28
50
52
31

مكمل
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

419
0

358
350
418

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

69.83
0

59.67
58.33
69.67

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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212310434025
212310434026
212310434027
212310434028
212310434029
212310434030
212310434031
212320434032
212320434033
212320434034
212320434035
212320434036
212320434037
212320434038
212320434039
212320434040
212320434041
212320434042
212320434043
212320434044
212320434045
212320434046
212320434047
212320434048

مرتضى محمد حاتم سعيد
مرتضى محمد ويسي صالح
مصطفى محمد مشهدي علي

منتظر قائد عبد ابراهيم
منتظر محمد عبد الحسين
نبراس مثنى عادل محمد
يوسف حسين سمير عبد

أيمان صدام محمد خلاف 
اية احمد عبد ابراهيم
بنين حمزة حاتم سعيد

تبارك باسم ابراهيم احمد
تمارة عباس خلف سلطان

حنين طه عادل محمد
حوراء احمد عبد ابراهيم

دنيا احمد سعود حسين
رؤى مروان نزهان محمد
رباب وجدي ناصر محمد

رقية علي وهيب سيد
زهراء اياد كريط خلف

زهراء ضياء جعفر محمد
زهراء محمد علي نشمي
زهراء محمد مهدي قاسم

زهراء وسام مطلوب جبر
زينب كريم توفيق فليح

52
85
59
58

100
71
95
76
82
95
96
73
97

100
81
90
77
50
90
64
67

100
75
86

68
59
71
52
94
53
86
71
69
87
88
80
94
74
75
82
70
53
50
79
39
79
50
84

33
50
35
32
65
50
38
50
53
80
70
57
66
78
56
68
50
30
35
52
57
82
40
50

73
52
61
30
70
60
89
73
53
57
72
70
74
68
86
40
51
36
35
72
50
53
38
59

55
54
63
61
78
65
62
54
79
75
80
72
87
84
87
73
41
50
50
50
64
74
35
62

50
51
58
59
74
61
57
51
78
52
66
72
78
86
76
78
72
50
50
65
58
72
50
72

مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح

0
351

0
0

481
360

0
375
414
446
472
424
496
490
461

0
0
0
0

382
0

460
0

413

0
58.5

0
0

80.17
60
0

62.5
69

74.33
78.67
70.67
82.67
81.67
76.83

0
0
0
0

63.67
0

76.67
0

68.83
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0434

49
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62

212320434049
212320434050
212320434051
212320434052
212320434053
212320434054
212320434055
212320434056
212320434057
212320434058
212320434059
212320434060
212320434061
212320434062

سجى عماد كريط خلف
غدير لطيف شهاب احمد

غدير محمد اعطية حمدالله
غفران ليث مشهدي علي
فاطمة حسن حاتم سعيد
مريم هيثم عباس علي

ملاك  فلاح  حسن داود
نبأ فاضل عبد عباس

نورس ياسر مظهر كامل
هاجر علي حكمت سلمان
هداية رياض احمد حسين

هدى اياد كريط خلف
هدى صكبان كاظم جوامير
ورود شعلان  نزهان محمد

95
90
88
68
78
86
87
85
78
88
84
68
71
76

79
56
77
71
58
80
50
60
71
69
72
66
69
54

36
50
81
51
57
65
76
51
42
72
68
37
50
39

51
50
60
38
54
50
50
50
50
50
50
35
50
50

56
65
57
70
77
66
40
56
50
70
41
56
54
50

58
72
72
62
63
82
57
37
66
65
53
35
58
50

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
مكمل

0
383
435

0
387
429

0
0
0

414
0
0

352
0

0
63.83
72.5

0
64.5
71.5

0
0
0

69
0
0

58.67
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

62 31 31

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

24 7 17

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

26 14 12

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

12 10 2

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

3622201511
 95% 90% 65% 68% 76% 82%

 38.71%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
62 31 31

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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